                                         Preliminary                EUP7211
DS7211  Ver 0.3  Nov. 2005
1
                                Dual 150/300mA LDO
DESCRIPTION
The EUP7211 is a dual low dropout linear regulator.
The first regulator is capable of sourcing 150mA, while
the second regulator can source up to 300mA.

DS7211  Ver 0.3  Nov. 2005
3
Ordering Information
Order Number Package Type Marking Operating Temperature range
EUP7211-1.5/2.8JIR1
EUP7211-1.5/2.8JIR0 DFN-8 CExx
P7211 -40 °C to 125°C
EUP7211-1.8/2.8JIR1
EUP7211-1.8/2.8JIR0 DFN-8 DExx
P7211 -40 °C to 125°C
EUP7211-1.8/3.3JIR1
EUP7211-1.8/3.3JIR0 DFN-8 DHxx
P7211 -40 °C to 125°C
EUP7211-2.5/2.8JIR1
EUP7211-2.5/2.8JIR0 DFN-8 BExx
P7211 -40 °C to 125°C
EUP7211-2.85/2.85JIR1
EUP7211-2.85/2.85JIR0 DFN-8 FFxx
P7211 -40 °C to 125°C
EUP7211□□□/□□□  □ □  □  □
                              Lead Free Code
                                  1: Lead Free  0: Lead
Packing
                                  R: Tape & Reel
Operating temperature range
I: Industry Standard
                                  Package Type
                                  J: DFN
                                  Output Voltage Option
                                         Preliminary                EUP7211
DS7211  Ver 0.3  Nov. 2005
4
Absolute Maximum Ratings
 VIN,VEN ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------  -0.3V to 6V